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Men / TS / L10 J
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alec Yoder649
InterActive

8.400 8.600 8.7008.750 9.1509.100 52.700
4 2 1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Anton Stephenson341
DeVeau's

8.900 8.200 8.9007.300 8.5009.200 51.000
1 4 7 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Genki Suzuki767
Montgomery

8.600 8.950 9.1006.700 8.3508.900 50.600
2T 1 9T 1T 4 6 3 

3 

Max Andrioushenko682
Lakeshore

8.300 7.050 8.5008.350 8.7508.600 49.550
5T 10 2 9T 6 2 4 

4 

Ryan Wangler279
Classic-MN

7.500 8.400 8.5007.800 7.8009.150 49.150
12 3 3 9T 2 9 5 

5 

Cutter Fugett1267
Xtreme Altitude

8.100 7.600 8.4507.600 8.2508.650 48.650
7 5 5T 11 5 7 6 

6 

Anton Vorona887
Revolution

7.700 7.300 8.6507.750 8.6008.550 48.550
9T 8 4 7 7 3 7 

7 

Elijah Ty-Phelps132
Apollo

8.600 7.400 8.8006.250 6.6506.700 44.400
2T 6 13 4T 13 11 8 

8 

Nate Winneg776
New England AOG

7.400 5.300 8.5507.600 6.5508.300 43.700
13 12T 5T 8 8 12 9 

9 

Nicholas Guy340
DeVeau's

8.300 6.800 8.3006.450 5.5508.000 43.400
5T 11 11 12 9T 13 10 

10 

Mitchell Brown339
DeVeau's

7.900 7.250 6.3006.200 8.0506.600 42.300
8 9 14 13T 14 8 11 

11 

Mitchell Mandozzi775
New England AOG

7.700 4.800 6.3005.800 8.5007.500 40.600
9T 14 15 13T 12 4T 12 

12 

Brandon Wong289
Clovis

7.600 7.350 8.8006.700 6.9000.000 37.350
11 7 9T 4T 15 10 13 

13 

Matthew Wagner888
Revolution

6.800 5.300 9.1007.100 0.0008.000 36.300
14 12T 8 1T 9T 14T 14 

14 

Mitchell Gornto617
High Point

6.400 0.000 6.3006.300 0.0007.700 26.700
15 15 12 13T 11 14T 15 

15 
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Men / TS / L10 S
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yordan Aleksandrov1185
Unattached (1)

8.200 6.950 8.9507.600 9.3509.050 50.100
1T 4 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shashank Yallamraju1064
TAGS

7.100 7.350 8.6507.200 7.8508.400 46.550
5 2 3 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Benjamin Elek1279
Universal

7.600 7.150 8.6507.350 7.2508.500 46.500
4 3 2 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Dalton Byerly1273
DeVeau's

8.200 7.500 8.7507.100 6.6507.350 45.550
1T 1 4 2 5 5 4 

4 

Peyton Amick618
High Point

7.900 6.700 6.5006.650 8.2508.350 44.350
3 5 5 5 4 2 5 

5 

James Gamarra133
Apollo

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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